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Ergebnis
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Herren
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Harald Schröter BGSV Kerpen 30 31 28 29,7 3 89

2 Christian Schröter MSC Bad Godesberg 32 28 30 30,0 4 90

3 Armin Schäfer MSC Herscheid 33 30 32 31,7 3 95

4 Frank Seidler BGSV Kerpen 35 28 34 32,3 7 97

5 Markus Zender ACR BGC 37 29 32 32,7 8 98
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Senioren männlich I
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Werner Piehl MGC Bergisch Gladbach Gierath 32 25 28 28,3 7 85

2 Robert Fischer ACR BGC 30 29 28 29,0 2 87

3 Alfred Inck MC Eupen 31 30 29 30,0 2 90

4 Norbert Schildan MGC Bergisch Gladbach Gierath 30 30 32 30,7 2 92

5 Bernd Heyer ACR BGC 32 33 28 31,0 5 93

6 Joachim Hoffmann ACR BGC 35 30 29 31,3 6 94

7 Hans-Jürgen Lichterfeld MGC Bergisch Gladbach Gierath 35 30 34 33,0 5 99

8 Michael Dostert MSC Bad Godesberg 37 34 29 33,3 8 100

9 Oliver Rissling MGC Bergisch Gladbach Gierath 33 35 33 33,7 2 101

10 Peter Winters BGSV Kerpen 31 33 37 33,7 6 101
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11 Wolfgang Klein MGSV Netphen 35 33 35 34,3 2 103

12 Josef Müller 1. Porzer MGC 32 36 35 34,3 4 103

13 Manfred Foy MC 62 Lüdenscheid 35 37 31 34,3 6 103

14 Hans Kröll 1. Porzer MGC 31 36 37 34,7 6 104

14 Jochen Müller MGC Bergisch Gladbach Gierath 38 32 34 34,7 6 104

16 Uwe Tinzmann MGSV Netphen 42 29 34 35,0 13 105

17 Kai Horeis MGC Bergisch Gladbach Gierath 40 36 33 36,3 7 109

18 Thomas Gronski MGC Bergisch Gladbach Gierath 37 38 37 37,3 1 112

19 Günter Laasen MSC Herscheid 39 34 39 37,3 5 112
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Senioren männlich II
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Günter Wagner MSC Herscheid 30 30 33 31,0 3 93

2 Horst Dautzburg MGC Neviges 31 34 29 31,3 5 94

3 Erich Sorof MSC Bad Godesberg 31 28 37 32,0 9 96

4 Johann Michels 1. Porzer MGC 34 29 33 32,0 5 96

5 Klaus Schumacher Kölner MC 35 33 28 32,0 7 96

6 Wolf-Dieter Nehler 1. MGC Köln 32 34 32 32,7 2 98

7 Helmut Zender ACR BGC 33 34 33 33,3 1 100

8 Jürgen Reinshagen ACR BGC 35 30 36 33,7 6 101

9 Hans-Jürgen Brandt BGSV Kerpen 30 41 30 33,7 11 101

10 Helmut Kuttig MGC Neviges 34 35 34 34,3 1 103

11 Günter Wunderlich MGSV Netphen 35 34 38 35,7 4 107

12 Hans-Peter Vosberg MGC Neviges 34 40 33 35,7 7 107

13 Jürgen Schumacher BGC Schloß Paffendorf 34 39 35 36,0 5 108

14 Anton Reichert 1. MGC Köln 40 36 33 36,3 7 109

15 Hans Balzer 1. Porzer MGC 43 36 30 36,3 13 109

16 Gerd Rassler MGC Neviges 42 34 34 36,7 8 110

17 Helmut Karl Hoffmann ACR BGC 41 39 39 39,7 2 119

18 Ludwig Zaeck 1. Porzer MGC 41 42 40 41,0 2 123

19 Werner Steeger BGSV Kerpen 41 43 39 41,0 4 123
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Senioren weiblich II
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Sigrid Hesker 1. Porzer MGC 35 33 33 33,7 2 101

2 Inge Kobisch MSC Herscheid 38 31 33 34,0 7 102

3 Barbara Helfmann MGC Bergisch Gladbach Gierath 49 46 39 44,7 10 134
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Damen
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Stefanie Schlösser BGSV Kerpen 29 30 32 30,3 3 91

2 Helga Kemper FZS 42 49 50 47,0 8 141
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Senioren weiblich I
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Leni Kröll 1. Porzer MGC 33 33 28 31,3 5 94

2 Claudia Horeis MGC Bergisch Gladbach Gierath 36 31 30 32,3 6 97

3 Claudia Rassler MGC Neviges 34 34 31 33,0 3 99

4 Alwine Inck MC Eupen 39 30 34 34,3 9 103

5 Friederike Gronski MGC Bergisch Gladbach Gierath 34 38 35 35,7 4 107

6 Nicole Blasek 1. MGC Klöln 32 41 37 36,7 9 110

7 Sibylle Schmitz BGC Schloß Paffendorf 41 38 44 41,0 6 123

8 Ursula Braungart-Zink MGC Neviges 48 42 34 41,3 14 124

9 Helga Müller 1. Porzer MGC 39 39 47 41,7 8 125
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TEAMS

Platz Team R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt

1 ACR BGC I 134  121  117  31,0 372
2 Kerpen I 125  122  131  31,5 378
3 MGC BGG I 140  126  128  32,8 394
4 Herscheid I 140  125  137  33,5 402
5 MGC BGG II 137  137  134  34,0 408
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6 Porz I 143  134  133  34,2 410
7 MGC Neviges 147  145  128  35,0 420

 
1 ACR BGC I R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt

 Robert Fischer 30 29 28 29,0 87
 Markus Zender 37 29 32 32,7 98
 Bernd Heyer 32 33 28 31,0 93
 Joachim Hoffmann 35 30 29 31,3 94

 134  121  117  31,0 372
 
2 Kerpen I R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt

 Harald Schröter 30 31 28 29,7 89
 Frank Seidler 35 28 34 32,3 97
 Stefanie Schlösser 29 30 32 30,3 91
 Peter Winters 31 33 37 33,7 101

 125  122  131  31,5 378
 
3 MGC BGG I R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt

 Werner Piehl 32 25 28 28,3 85
 Hans-Jürgen Lichterfeld 35 30 34 33,0 99
 Kai Horeis 40 36 33 36,3 109
 Oliver Rissling 33 35 33 33,7 101

 140  126  128  32,8 394
 
4 Herscheid I R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt

 Armin Schäfer 33 30 32 31,7 95
 Günter Laasen 39 34 39 37,3 112
 Günter Wagner 30 30 33 31,0 93
 Inge Kobisch 38 31 33 34,0 102

 140  125  137  33,5 402
 
5 MGC BGG II R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt

 Claudia Horeis 36 31 30 32,3 97
 Friederike Gronski 34 38 35 35,7 107
 Thomas Gronski 37 38 37 37,3 112
 Norbert Schildan 30 30 32 30,7 92

 137  137  134  34,0 408
 
6 Porz I R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt

 Sigrid Hesker 35 33 33 33,7 101
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 Johann Michels 34 29 33 32,0 96
 Hans Kröll 31 36 37 34,7 104
 Hans Balzer 43 36 30 36,3 109

 143  134  133  34,2 410
 
7 MGC Neviges R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt

 Ursula Braungart-Zink 48 42 34 41,3 124
 Helmut Kuttig 34 35 34 34,3 103
 Claudia Rassler 34 34 31 33,0 99
 Horst Dautzburg 31 34 29 31,3 94

 147  145  128  35,0 420
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